
NATIVE AMERICAN INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF
TENNESSEE, INC.  

2021 Annual Budget

Budgeted Items 

Emergency Assistance
(Food, Rent, Utilities, Health Care)

Education Assistance
(Tuition, Books, Misc. Expenses)

NAIA Indian Education Program
(Annual Pow Wow and Arts Exhibition)

NAIA Utilities
(Phone, Electricity, Gas)

Projected Costs
 

$20,500.00
 
 

$8,500.00
 
 

$61,704.00
 
 

$5,800.00
 
 

Total:                        $2,483,602.00

SUBTOTAL                               $96,504.00
Budgeted Items 

U.S. Dept. of Labor/Workforce Innovation
Opportunity Act WIOA Program

"Circle of Life" Indian Cultural Center

Budgeted Items 
 

 $235,934.00 
 
 

$2,247,668.00
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