## NATIVE AMERICAN INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF TENNESSEE, INC.

## 2021 Annual Budget

Budgeted Items		<b>Projected Costs</b>
Emergency Assistance (Food, Rent, Utilities, Health Care)		\$20,500.00
Education Assistance (Tuition, Books, Misc. Expenses)		\$8,500.00
NAIA Indian Education Program (Annual Pow Wow and Arts Exhibition	n)	\$61,704.00
NAIA Utilities (Phone, Electricity, Gas)		\$5,800.00
SU	IBTOTAL	\$96,504.00
Budgeted Items		<b>Budgeted Items</b>
U.S. Dept. of Labor/Workforce Innovation Opportunity Act WIOA Program		\$235,934.00
"Circle of Life" Indian Cultural Center		\$2,247,668.00
	Total:	\$2,483,602.00

